
 

 

Fee Policy For International Students 

 

1.     Scope and Purpose 
 

1.1 This Policy defines the fee arrangement international students enrolled in on-campus 
postgraduate taught programmes at the institution. The fees for online students are 
described on the relevant programme pages: 
https://www.walbrook.ac.uk/degrees/online-degrees/distance-learning-masters-
degrees/. 
 

1.2 International students are those who are classified as 'overseas' for tuition fee 
purposes, as defined by the Education (Fees and Awards) (England) Regulations 2007. 

  

2.      Base fee 
 

2.1 The fee for on-campus postgraduate taught programmes for 2025-26 is £16,500. 

  

3.      Scholarships 
 

3.1 The scholarship policy for international students is structured around three categories, 
based on the country, state or region of the applicant. These distinctions will be 
determined by the institution.  

 

Category A  

This category relates to students who are citizens of and resident in the following states: EU 
states, USA, Canada. India: Andhra Pradesh, Karnataka, Kerala, Tamil Nadu, Telangana, Delhi 
(National Capital Territory), Goa, Maharashtra, and West Bengal, Puducherry. 

 

PAYMENT OPTION 1  

Scholarship 
Type  

Scholarship 
Amount  

Conditions  
Fee After 

Scholarship (£)  

Academic 
Scholarship  

£2,000  
Awarded upon payment of £10,000 
(minimum deposit before CAS)  

£14,500  

 
 
 
 

https://www.walbrook.ac.uk/degrees/online-degrees/distance-learning-masters-degrees/
https://www.walbrook.ac.uk/degrees/online-degrees/distance-learning-masters-degrees/
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PAYMENT OPTION 2  

Scholarship 
Type  

Scholarship 
Amount  

Conditions  
Fee After 

Scholarship   
Academic 
Scholarship & 
Full Payment 
Scholarship  

 £2,000  
£2,000  

Awarded upon payment of £12,500 
(minimum deposit before CAS)  

£12,500  

 

Category B  

 
This category relates to students who are citizens of all other territories not included in 
Category A and resident outside the UK. 

 

Scholarship 
Type   

Scholarship 
Amount   

Conditions   
Fee After 

Scholarship    
Academic 
Scholarship & 
Full Payment 
Scholarship   

£2,000   
 

Awarded upon payment of £12,500 
(minimum deposit before CAS)   

£12,500   

 

Category C 

 

This category relates to students who are citizens of any non-UK country, who are resident in 
the UK at the time of application. 

 

PAYMENT OPTION 1  

Scholarship 
Type  

Scholarship 
Amount  

Conditions  
Fee After 

Scholarship (£)  

Academic 
Scholarship  

£3,000  
Awarded upon payment of £8,500 
(minimum deposit before CAS)  

£13,500  

 
 
PAYMENT OPTION 2  

Scholarship 
Type  

Scholarship 
Amount  

Conditions  
Fee After 

Scholarship   
Academic 
Scholarship & 
Full Payment 
Scholarship  

 £2,000  
£2,000  

Awarded upon payment of £12,500 
(minimum deposit before CAS)  

£12,500  
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4.      Questions or Appeals  
 

4.1 If you have any questions about your fee category, scholarship eligibility, or payment 
conditions, please check our Terms and Conditions, which explain how we handle these 
matters. If you still have concerns, you can raise them with us, and we’ll review them 
fairly in line with those Terms.  
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